
State Acccredited Votes Valid Votes APC % PDP % WINNER
1 Abia 361,561 323,291 85058 26.31% 219698 67.96% Atiku Abubakar PDP
2 Adamawa 874,920 811,534 378,078 46.59% 410,266 50.55% Atiku Abubakar PDP
3 Akwa Ibom 695,677 578,775 175,429 30.31% 395,832 68.39% Atiku Abubakar PDP
4 Anambra 675,273 605,734 33,298 86.63% 524,738 5.50% Atiku Abubakar PDP
5 Bauchi 1,075,330 1,024,307 798,428 77.95% 209,313 20.43% Muhammadu Buhari APC
6 Bayelsa 344,237 321,767 118821 36.93% 197933 61.51% Atiku Abubakar PDP
7 Benue 786,069 728,912 347,668 48.95% 356,817 47.70% Atiku Abubakar PDP
8 Borno 987,290 919,786 836,496 90.94% 71,788 7.80% Muhammadu Buhari APC
9 Cross River 461,033 421,901 117,302 27.80% 295,737 70.10% Atiku Abubakar PDP
10 Delta 891,647 829,762 221,292 26.67% 594,068 71.59% Atiku Abubakar PDP
11 Ebonyi 391,747 359,131 90,726 25.26% 258,573 72.00% Atiku Abubakar PDP
12 Edo 604,915 560,711 267,842 49.17% 275,691 47.77% Atiku Abubakar PDP
13 Ekiti 395,741 381,132 219,231 57.52% 154,032 40.41% Muhammadu Buhari APC
14 Enugu 452,765 421,014 54,423 12.83% 355,553 84.46% Atiku Abubakar PDP
15 FCT 467,784 423,951 152,224 35.91% 259,997 61.33% Atiku Abubakar PDP
16 Gombe 604,240 554,203 402,961 72.71% 138,484 24.99% Muhammadu Buhari APC
17 Imo 585,741 511,586 140,463 65.47% 334,923 27.46% Atiku Abubakar PDP
18 Jigawa 1,171,801 1,106,244 794,738 71.84% 289,895 26.21% Muhammadu Buhari APC
19 Kaduna 1,757,868 1,663,603 993445 59.72% 649,612 39.05% Muhammadu Buhari APC
20 Kano 2,006,410 1,891,134 1,464,768 77.45% 391,593 20.71% Muhammadu Buhari APC
21 Katsina 1,628,865 1,555,473 1,232,133 79.21% 308,056 19.70% Muhammadu Buhari APC
22 Kebbi 835,238 756,605 581,552 76.86% 154,282 20.39% Muhammadu Buhari APC
23 Kogi 570,773 521,016 285,894 54.87% 218,207 41.88% Muhammadu Buhari APC
24 Kwara 489,482 459,676 308,984 67.22% 138,184 30.06% Muhammadu Buhari APC
25 Lagos 1,196,490 1,089,567 580,825 53.30% 448,015 41.12% Muhammadu Buhari APC
26 Nasarawa 613,720 580,778 289,903 49.92% 283,847 48.97% Muhammadu Buhari APC
27 Niger 911,964 851,937 612,371 71.88$ 218,052 25.59% Muhammadu Buhari APC
28 Ogun 613,397 564,256 281,762 49.94% 194,655 34.50% Muhammadu Buhari APC
29 Ondo 598,586 555,994 241769 43.48% 275,901 49.82% Atiku Abubakar PDP
30 Osun 732,984 714,682 347,634 48.64% 337,377 47.20% Muhammadu Buhari APC
31 Oyo 905,007 836,531 365,229 43.83% 366,690 43.66% Atiku Abubakar PDP
32 Plateau 1,074,042 1,034,853 468,555 45.28% 548,665 53.02% Atiku Abubakar PDP
33 Rivers 678,167 642,165 150,710 23.47% 473,971 73.81% Atiku Abubakar PDP
34 Sokoto 950,107 871,891 490,333 56.24 361,604 41.47% Muhammadu Buhari APC
35 Taraba 756,111 712,877 324,906 52.50% 374,743 45.58% Atiku Abubakar PDP
36 Yobe 601,059 559,365 497,914 89.01% 50,763 8.08% Muhammadu Buhari APC
37 Zamfara 616,168 578,439 438,682 75.84% 125,423 21.68% Muhammadu Buhari APC

15,191,847 11,262,978



State Constituency APC PDP APGA YPP
Adamawa Adamawa Central 155526 96430
Akwa Ibom Abaki/Etim/Ekpo/Ika 13496 31720
Akwa Ibom Akwa Ibom North east 60930 147731
Akwa Ibom Etinan 15880 44830
Anambra Anambra North 113989 59937
Anambra Nnewi North/South/Ekusigo 54533 18811
Ekiti Ekiti Central 94279 48707
Enugu Enugu West 15186 86088
Gombe Gombe Central 110116 39760
Imo Imo West Senatorial 97,762 63,117
Jigawa Jigawa North 184185 103039
Jigawa Jigawa North East 286655 120314
Kogi Kogi West 67741 84797
Nasarawa Keffi/Kokona/Karu 59661 93302
Niger Niger Morth 161420 77109
Ogun Ogun Central 88110 33276
Ondo Ondo Central 58092 67994
Osun Ede/Egbedore/Ejigbo 44866 46944
Oyo Oyo central 91080 83600
Plateau Jos south east 37617 117114

Yola North/South/Girei 80453 48476

Oyo Oyo South
Abia Abia North
Akwa Ibom South Eket
Anambra Anambfra South
Anambra Anambra South East
Ekiti Ekiti South
Enugu Enugu East 14225 128843
Enugu Enugu East/Isi/Uzo 36191
Kogi Koto 37656
Oodo Ondo South 51893
Osun Irepodun/Osogbo/Olorunda/Orolu 59551
Osun Osun Central 106779
Ondo Ondo North 43100
Nasarawa Nasaraa West
Ekiti Ekiti North
Enugu Igbo/Etiti 5797
Ogun

Nsukka



Candidate/Winner Party
Dahiru Aishatu APC
Aniekan Umanah PDP
Bassey Akpan PDP
Oniofiok Luke PDP
Senator Stella Oduah PDP
Chris Azubogu PDP
Opeyemi Bamidele APC
Ike Ekweremadu PDP
Senator Mohammed Danjuma Goje APC
Governor Rochas Okorochas APC
Ibrahim Hadejia APC
Danladi Sankara APC
Dino melaye PDP
Jonathan Gaza PDP
Aliyu Sabi Abdullahi APC
Srnator Ibikunle Amosun APC
Pius Akintelure PDP
Bamidele Salam PDP
Teslim Folarin APC
Dachung Bagos PDP

Abdulkadir Modibbo APC

Kola Balogun YPP

Andy Uba YPP
Adedayo Adeyeye APC

PDP
Prince Cornelius Nnaji PDP

APC
Nicholas PDP
Olbukola  Oyewo APC
Ajibola Bashir APC
Ajayi borofacce APC

Martins Oke
Lanre Edun APC



State APC PDP
Borno 395,741 381,132
Ebonyi 132,869 258,573
Ekiti 219,231 154,032
FCT 152,224 259,997
Gombe 402,961 138,484
Kogi 285,894 218,207
Kwara 308,984 154,032
Nasarawa 289,903 283,647
Osun 347,634 337,377
Yobe 497,914 50,763
Ogun 284762 194,655
Ondo
TOTAL 3,318,117 2,430,899 0
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